BP PLC

BP PLC

ISIN: GB0007980591

Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:21

Price
514.90 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: BP PLC

CESKAS

spofitelna

(2] 0.49% (2.50)

GB0007980591
BP.

London Stock Exchange

GBp

Energy / Commodities

Stock
199,695 EUR
FTSE 100

514.60 GBp (2,798)
514.80 GBp (1,029)
510.80 GBp
516.0148 GBp
504.5882 GBp
512.40 GBp
512.125585 GBp
22,981,816
11,769,575,963.67
13,818
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16945472,258179490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB0007980591-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB0007980591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0007980591&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0007980591&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd1cad6a8d4db8e197456a7c8318979539ed318e53dc4a89b20956f72d6a201c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84bd64d9300b5b87b&time=1713693044&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cb44dca8e7a7f283806b18ec91b80c916021cf70d729f070c80115f4459390f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49123482d6c275abb&time=1713693044&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e1123c44b94ed6385cb14c260397db6ccc6004ded351ed3141546c8e0bb33f7&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99dda00f393123383&time=1713693044&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f57bba9ab8631bc7d891232a822b59224c253217a36a4a239beac5b62e61210&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1515531b88885dcb2&time=1713693044&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a87b57dfcffa6de9f5fc1a2bf12e6e10bc060f4b0c226f9a0ab184a1f0bfd0d&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34799894e80493876&time=1713693044&tool=RSC
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Price

514.90 GBp

Difference (] 0.49% (2.50)
General attributes
ISIN GB0007980591
Symbol BP.
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 199,695 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 514.60 GBp (2,798)
Ask (Ask size) 514.80 GBp (1,029)
Open 510.80 GBp
High 516.0148 GBp
Low 504.5882 GBp

Close (prev. day) 512.40 GBp
VWAP 512.125585 GBp
Volume (pcs) 22,981,816
Trading volume 11,769,575,963.67
Number of trades 13,818
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -6.10% -1.20% +70.48%
Perf (abs.) -0.39 -0.07 +2.48
Beta 0.92 1.07 1.37
Volatility 18.69 20.50 27.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 517.40 GBp (27,131,597)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 502.21 GBp (29,346,213)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 476.64 GBp (26,223,325)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 484.59 GBp (25,871,733)
YTD High | date 540.92 GBp (2024/04/12)
YTD Low | date 441.10 GBp (2024/01/22)
52 Weeks High | date 562.20 GBp (2023/10/18)
52 Weeks Low | date 441.10 GBp (2024/01/22)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 5.988 EUR 3.43 299
19
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 6.008 EUR 2.37 273
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:02 6.012 EUR 0.09 17
19
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/04/ 17:36 5.52 CHF  0.00 1
05
Munich 2024/04/ 08:13 6.025 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB0007980591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1939052
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15364240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166785755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48902
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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13:28
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514.90 GBp 11,769.58

5.976 EUR

5.915 EUR

5.989 EUR

6.31 USD

6.008 EUR

5.985 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.16

0.03

0.00

0.00

13,818

19

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1939053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48901
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486812
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48898

BP PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

bp BP Plc operates as an integrated oil and gas company. It operates through the following
segments: Upstream, Downstream and Rosneft. The Upstream segment engages in the oil
and natural gas exploration, field development and production, midstream transportation,
storage and processing, and marketing and trade of natural gas, including liquefied natural

gas and power, and natural gas liquids. The Downstream segment refines, manufactures,
markets, transports, supplies, and trades crude oil, petroleum, petrochemicals products and
related services to wholesale and retail customers. The Rosneft segment engages in
investment activities. The company was founded by William Knox D'Arcy on April 14, 1909

Contact Details
BP PLC

1 St James's Square Street - SW1Y 4PD

London

Telefon: +44-20-7496-4000

Fax: +44-20-7496-4630
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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and is headquartered in London, the United Kingdom.
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Board of directors
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